
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 20,20 21,21 22,27 23,38 24,55 25,78

1a3 años 21,42 22,49 23,62 24,80 26,04

3a5 años 21,64 22,72 23,85 25,05 26,30

5a7 años 21,85 22,95 24,09 25,30 26,56

7a9 años 22,07 23,17 24,33 25,55 26,83

9a11 años 22,29 23,41 24,58 25,81 27,10

11a13 años 22,51 23,64 24,82 26,06 27,37

13a15 años 22,74 23,88 25,07 26,32 27,64

15a17 años 22,97 24,12 25,32 26,59 27,92

17a19 años 23,20 24,36 25,57 26,85 28,20

19a21 años 23,43 24,60 25,83 27,12 28,48

21a23 años 23,66 24,85 26,09 27,39 28,76

23a25 años 23,90 25,09 26,35 27,67 29,05

25a27 años 24,14 25,35 26,61 27,94 29,34

27a29 años 24,38 25,60 26,88 28,22 29,63

mas de 29 años 24,62 25,86 27,15 28,51 29,93

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 20,20 21,21 22,27 23,38 24,55 25,78 27,07

1a3 años 21,42 22,49 23,62 24,80 26,04 27,34

3a5 años 21,64 22,72 23,85 25,05 26,30 27,61

5a7 años 21,85 22,95 24,09 25,30 26,56 27,89

7a9 años 22,07 23,17 24,33 25,55 26,83 28,17

9a11 años 22,29 23,41 24,58 25,81 27,10 28,45

11a13 años 22,51 23,64 24,82 26,06 27,37 28,74
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 22,51 23,64 24,82 26,06 27,37 28,74

13a15 años 22,74 23,88 25,07 26,32 27,64 29,02

15a17 años 22,97 24,12 25,32 26,59 27,92 29,31

17a19 años 23,20 24,36 25,57 26,85 28,20 29,61

19a21 años 23,43 24,60 25,83 27,12 28,48 29,90

21a23 años 23,66 24,85 26,09 27,39 28,76 30,20

23a25 años 23,90 25,09 26,35 27,67 29,05 30,50

25a27 años 24,14 25,35 26,61 27,94 29,34 30,81

27a29 años 24,38 25,60 26,88 28,22 29,63 31,12

mas de 29 años 24,62 25,86 27,15 28,51 29,93 31,43

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 4040,00 4242,00 4454,10 4676,81 4910,65 5156,18

1a3 años 4305,63 4520,91 4746,96 4984,30 5233,52

3a5 años 4370,21 4588,73 4818,16 5059,07 5312,02

5a7 años 4435,77 4657,56 4890,43 5134,96 5391,70

7a9 años 4502,30 4727,42 4963,79 5211,98 5472,58

9a11 años 4569,84 4798,33 5038,25 5290,16 5554,67

11a13 años 4638,39 4870,31 5113,82 5369,51 5637,99

13a15 años 4707,96 4943,36 5190,53 5450,05 5722,56

15a17 años 4778,58 5017,51 5268,39 5531,81 5808,40

17a19 años 4850,26 5092,77 5347,41 5614,78 5895,52

19a21 años 4923,01 5169,16 5427,62 5699,00 5983,95

21a23 años 4996,86 5246,70 5509,04 5784,49 6073,71

23a25 años 5071,81 5325,40 5591,67 5871,26 6164,82

25a27 años 5147,89 5405,28 5675,55 5959,33 6257,29

27a29 años 5225,11 5486,36 5760,68 6048,72 6351,15

mas de 29 años 5303,48 5568,66 5847,09 6139,45 6446,42

ADMINISTRACION


